Indicadores Financieros a junio 2024

INDICE DE
MOROSIDAD

INDICE DE
COBERTURA
DE CARTERA

EFICIENCIA
OPERATIVA

LIQUIDEZ

CARTERA VENCIDA

1,350,657

CARTERA TOTAL

EST. PREVENTIVA

25,263,199

211,872

CARTERA VENCIDA

ASTOS DE ADMON

1,350,657

4,036,853

ACTIVO TOTAL

ACTIVOS LIQUIDDS

32,158,202

1,358,251

PASIVOS LIQUIDOS

15,108,626

504

1604

13%

9049




